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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 2005 Arun Khanduri UR Promoted SAO 03-06-2005 UR 02-01-2012 UR 01-01-2014 UR

2 2005 Dharam Pal Singh UR Promoted SAO 25-10-2005 UR 02-01-2012 UR 24-01-2014 SC

3 2006 Rajendra Singh Negi-I UR Promoted SAO 09-05-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 UR

4 2006 Dhan Prakash Lakhera UR Promoted SAO 20-04-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 UR

5 2006 Pushkar UR Promoted SAO 21-04-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 UR

6 2006 Sanjeev Kumar Tyagi UR Promoted SAO 20-04-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 UR

7 2006 Indresh Kumar Juyal UR Promoted SAO 01-05-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 UR

8 2006 Sunil Kalla UR Promoted SAO 26-09-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 UR

9 2006 Bajrang Singh Chandel UR Promoted SAO 20-04-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 UR

10 2006 Bhakt Darshan Singh UR Promoted SAO 25-10-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 UR

11 2006 Jag Mohan Singh Rawat UR Promoted 20-10-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 UR 30-06-2024

12 2006 Kanya Lal Bhatt UR Promoted 30-11-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 UR 31-03-2022

13 2006 Rajendra Singh Negi-II UR Promoted SAO 20-10-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 UR

14 2006 Dinesh Ramola UR Promoted SAO 01-11-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 SC

15 2006 Danish Iqbal UR Promoted SAO 20-10-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 SC

16 2006 Dinesh Kumar Piplani UR Promoted SAO 20-10-2006 UR 01-01-2013 UR 01-01-2015 SC

17 2006 Neeraj Chrungoo UR Promoted SAO 30-11-2006 UR 06-02-2013 SC 01-04-2015 SC

18 2006 Sanjay Kumar Mattoo   UR Promoted SAO 30-11-2006 UR 06-02-2013 SC 01-04-2015 SC

19 2006 Sanjay Razdan UR Promoted SAO 30-11-2006 UR 06-02-2013 SC 01-04-2015 SC

20 2006 Devendra Narayan Mishra UR Promoted SAO 20-10-2006 UR 01-01-2014 UR 01-04-2016 UR

21 2007 Avinash Chandra Katiyar OBC Promoted SAO 26-06-2007 UR 01-01-2014 UR 01-04-2016 UR

22 2007 Nirmal Kumar Sinha UR Promoted 26-06-2007 UR 01-01-2014 UR 01-04-2016 UR 30-09-2019

23 2007 Anil Kumar Jain UR Promoted 18-06-2007 UR 01-01-2014 UR 29-12-2016 UR 30-09-2023

24 2007 Mahendra Tiwari UR Promoted SAO 18-06-2007 UR 01-01-2014 UR 02-01-2017 UR

25 2007 Hanuman Singh OBC Promoted SAO 26-06-2007 UR 01-01-2014 UR 03-04-2017 UR

26 2007 Piyush Chandra Srivastava UR Promoted SAO 28-06-2007 UR 01-01-2014 UR 03-04-2017 UR

27 2007 Arun Kumar Bhartiya SC Promoted SAO 26-06-2007 SC 01-01-2014 UR 01-04-2016 SC

28 2007 Sudhir Srivastava UR Promoted SAO 26-06-2007 UR 01-01-2014 UR 01-01-2018 UR

29 2007 Sashi Kant Pandey UR Promoted SAO 26-06-2007 UR 26-08-2014 UR 01-11-2018 UR

30 2007 Raj Kumar OBC Promoted SAO 26-06-2007 UR 01-01-2015 UR 01-01-2019 UR

31 2007 Prabhakar Dubey UR Promoted 22-10-2007 UR 01-01-2015 UR 01-01-2019 UR 30-09-2023

32 2007 Ashok Kumar SC Promoted 22-10-2007 SC 01-01-2014 SC 01-04-2016 SC 31-01-2020

33 2007 Amar Nath Sahu OBC Promoted SAO 22-10-2007 UR 01-07-2015 UR 01-01-2019 UR

34 2007 Pradip Kumar Gupta UR Promoted SAO 22-10-2007 UR 29-12-2016 UR 18-03-2019 UR

35 2007 Navin Chandra Shankhdhar UR Promoted SAO 22-10-2007 UR 29-12-2016 UR 02-04-2019 UR

36 2007 Himanshu Mani UR Promoted SAO 22-10-2007 UR 29-12-2016 UR 20-11-2019 UR

37 2007 Vijayendra Pratap Singh UR Promoted SAO 22-10-2007 UR 29-12-2016 UR 20-11-2019 UR

38 2007 Suneet Kumar Jauhari UR Promoted SAO 24-10-2007 UR 29-12-2016 UR 20-11-2019 UR

39 2007 Nirja Bisht UR Promoted 18-10-2007 UR 31-12-2015

40 2007  Lagan Ram SC Promoted 29-10-2007 SC 01-01-2014 SC 30-06-2015

41 2007 Trilok Singh Negi UR Promoted 12-10-2007 UR 02-01-2017 UR 20-11-2019 UR 31-01-2024

42 2007 Rajinder Kumar Jogi UR Promoted 25-10-2007 UR 15-03-2017 UR 20-11-2019 UR 31-08-2023

43 2007 Bhim Sen Singh OBC Promoted SAO 22-10-2007 UR 30-09-2024 UR

44 2007 Sanjay Kumar Verma OBC Promoted SAO 19-10-2007 UR 01-01-2018 UR 20-11-2019 UR

45 2007 Rakesh Kumar SC Promoted 11-10-2007 SC 01-01-2014 SC 01-04-2016 SC 30-06-2021

46 2007 Sandeep Kumar Garg UR Promoted SAO 22-10-2007 UR 01-11-2018 UR 20-11-2019 UR

47 2007 Sharat Srivastava UR Promoted SAO 22-10-2007 UR 18-03-2019 UR 20-11-2019 UR

48 2007 Bibhas Chandra Mukharjee UR Promoted SAO 24-10-2007 UR 02-04-2019 UR 20-11-2019 UR
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49 2007 Ajay Kumar Srivastava UR Promoted SAO 24-10-2007 UR 30-09-2024 UR

50 2007 Prem Chandra SC Promoted SAO 22-10-2007 SC 01-01-2014 SC 01-04-2016 SC

51 2007 Dilip Kumar Srivastava UR Promoted SAO 22-10-2007 UR 30-09-2024 UR

52 2007 Ravindra Nath Yadav OBC Promoted SAO 19-10-2007 UR 30-09-2024 UR

53 2007 Deepak Malviya UR Promoted SAO 23-10-2007 UR 30-09-2024 UR

54 2007 Raghwendra Singh UR Promoted SAO 19-10-2007 UR 30-09-2024 UR

55 2007 Niraj Kumar Srivastava UR Promoted SAO 18-10-2007 UR 30-09-2024 UR

56 2007 Shravan Kumar OBC Promoted SAO 18-10-2007 UR 30-09-2024 UR

57 2007 Prachish Singhal UR Promoted SAO 24-10-2007 UR 30-09-2024 UR

58 2008 Dheeraj Kumar Ramuka OBC DR 2006 10 04-02-2008 UR 16-10-2014

59 2008 Govind Kumar Singh UR DR AAO 2006 18 30-01-2008 UR

60 2008 Manoj Kumar OBC DR AAO 2006 55 30-01-2008 UR

61 2008 Savita Pal OBC DR AAO 2006 64 01-05-2008 UR

62 2008 Anuj Kumar OBC DR AAO 2006 163 18-02-2008 UR

63 2008 Santosh Kumar Gupta OBC DR AAO 2006 164 05-02-2008 UR

64 2008 Shashi Kumar SC DR 2006 217 12-02-2008 SC 31-12-2013

65 2008 Sanjeev Kumar SC DR SAO 2006 220 19-02-2008 SC 28-06-2021 SC

66 2008 Vinay Mohan UR(OH) DR AAO 2005 265 10-07-2006 UR(OH)

67 2008 Prabhat Singh Negi UR(OH) DR SAO 2005 61 07-08-2006 UR(OH) 30-09-2024 UR(OH)

68 2009 Sanjeev Kumar Pandey UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2009 UR

69 2009 Arvind Kumar Mishra UR DR AAO 2007 5 23-07-2009 UR

70 2009 Raja Ranjan Rao SC DR SAO 2007 183 21-07-2009 SC 14-07-2021 SC

71 2009 Jagdish Prasad OBC(HH) DR AAO 2007 250 08-07-2009 UR(HH)

72 2009 Alka Saxena UR Promoted AAO 14-10-2009 UR

73 2009 Vineet Nigam UR Promoted AAO 05-06-2009 UR

74 2009 Anil Kumar UR Promoted 30-04-2009 UR 01-05-2021

75 2009 Raj Bahadur SC Promoted SAO 12-10-2009 SC 29-12-2016 SC 01-01-2019 SC

76 2009 Ramesh Kumar Keshari UR Promoted AAO 08-10-2009 UR

77 2010 Rajesh Kumar Sinha UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2010 UR

78 2010 Arvind Kumar Sharma UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2010 UR

79 2010 Amit Tandon UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2010 UR

80 2010 Ajay Tyagi UR Promoted AAO 06-08-2010 UR

81 2010 Ram Sanehi SC Promoted 06-08-2010 SC 03-04-2017 SC 20-11-2019 SC 31-12-2019

82 2010 Ravi Shankar UR Promoted 06-08-2010 UR 24-04-2021

83 2011 Lakhpat Singh Lingwal UR Promoted AAO 31-05-2011 UR

84 2011 Kunwar Pal Singh SC Promoted SAO 01-06-2011 SC 28-06-2021 SC

85 2011 Kripal Singh Chauhan ST Promoted SAO 02-11-2011 ST 30-09-2024 ST

86 2012 Manoj Kumar Negi UR Promoted AAO 10-04-2012 UR

87 2012 Ajay Bahuguna UR Promoted AAO 10-04-2012 UR

88 2012 Sunil Dutt ST Promoted SAO 10-04-2012 ST 30-09-2024 ST

89 2012 Mukesh Kumar UR Promoted AAO 10-04-2012 UR

90 2012 Lalit  Prasad Thapliyal UR Promoted AAO 10-04-2012 UR

91 2012 Shankar Singh Dariyal ST Promoted SAO 10-04-2012 ST 30-09-2024 ST

92 2012 Sunil Kumar Sinha                           UR Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR

93 2012 Arindom Chatterjee UR Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR

94 2012 Anshuman Agrawal UR Promoted AAO 05-11-2012 UR

95 2012 Manish Srivastava UR Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR

96 2012 Pradeep Kumar Maurya OBC Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR

97 2012 Shyam Karan Singh OBC Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR

98 2012 Praveen Kumar Shrivastava UR Promoted 02-11-2012 UR 31-01-2025

99 2012 Udayveer Singh UR Promoted 02-11-2012 UR 10-07-2015
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100 2012 Ashwini Kumar Pandey UR Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR

101 2012 Ashok Kumar SC Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 SC

102 2013  Bhanu Pratap Singh       UR Promoted AAO 19-03-2013 UR

103 2013 Hari Mohan Srivastava    UR Promoted AAO 19-03-2013 UR

104 2013 Pravin Kumar                  OBC Promoted AAO 20-03-2013 UR

105 2013 Anand Kumar                  UR(PH) Promoted 19-03-2013 UR(PH) 10-07-2015

106 2013 Ram Preet                           SC Promoted AAO 19-03-2013 SC

107 2013 Ajay Kumar Sachan        UR Promoted AAO 19-03-2013 UR

108 2013 Khajan Singh ST Promoted AAO 19-03-2013 ST

109 2013 Vijay Barthwal UR Promoted AAO 17-09-2013 UR

110 2013 Siraj Husain                   OBC Promoted AAO 17-09-2013 UR

111 2014 Naresh Kumar Bansal UR Promoted 05-10-2011 UR 31-12-2022

112 2014 Ramvir Singh UR Promoted AAO 03-04-2014 UR

113 2014 Manoj Khanduri                          UR Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 UR

114 2014  Sanjay Kumar               OBC Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 UR

115 2014 Axay Kumar OBC Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 UR

116 2014 Rajesh Dobhal ST Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 ST

117 2014 Mansi Jain UR(PH) Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 UR(PH)

118 2014 Rakesh Ranjan OBC Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 UR

119 2014 Sunil Kumar UR Promoted AAO 01-12-2014 UR

120 2015 Panch Ram Chauhan ST Promoted AAO 02-03-2015 ST

121 2015 Shoorbir Singh Rana ST Promoted AAO 02-03-2015 ST

122 2015 Dilip Kumar Mattoo UR Promoted AAO 10-03-2015 UR

123 2015 Arjun Singh ST Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 ST

124 2015 Bhavesh Kumar Singh OBC Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 UR

125 2015 Sonu Kumar SC Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 SC

126 2015 Pawan Kumar SC Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 SC

127 2015 Praveer Ghosh UR Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 UR

128 2015 Shambhu Kumar SC Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 SC

129 2015 Sudhir Kumar UR Promoted AAO 27-08-2012 UR

130 2015 Prahlad Singh SC Promoted AAO 08-05-2013 SC

131 2015 Ajay Kumar Mishra UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR

132 2015 Vinay Kumar Dwivedi UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR

133 2015 Vishal Kumar Gupt UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR

134 2015 Ravi Prakash Pathak UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR

135 2015 Sandeep Kumar UR Promoted 02-12-2015 UR 11-10-2022

136 2015 Ashish Kumar Nigam UR Promoted 02-12-2015 UR 28-06-2019

137 2015 Brij Bhushan Mani Tripathi UR Promoted AAO 14-12-2015 UR

138 2015 Anoop Kumar Gupta UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR

139 2015 Pawan Kothari UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR

140 2015 Dipesh Kumar UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR

141 2015 Satendra Kumar OBC Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR

142 2015 Himanshu Sharma OBC Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR

143 2015 Kalwant Singh OBC Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR

144 2015 Arvind Kumar Upadhyay UR Promoted AAO 31-12-2015 UR

145 2015 Anoop Singh Chauhan ST Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 ST

146 2015 Devendra Kumar Diwakar SC Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 SC

147 2015 Nityanand Singh UR Promoted AAO 31-12-2015 UR

148 2015 Yogesh Tyagi UR Promoted AAO 31-12-2015 UR

149 2015 Pavan Kumar Meena ST Promoted AAO 31-12-2015 ST

150 2016 Swati Thakur UR Promoted AAO 09-06-2016 UR

151 2016 Kedar Singh ST Promoted AAO 09-06-2016 ST
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152 2017 Rekha OBC Promoted AAO 01-03-2017 UR

153 2017 Surya Pal SC Promoted AAO 01-03-2017 SC

154 2017 Mukesh Kumar-   II SC Promoted AAO 02-03-2017 SC

155 2017 Pritanshu Kumar Srivastava UR Promoted AAO 01-03-2017 UR

156 2017 Abhinav Singh UR Promoted AAO 15-03-2017 UR

157 2017 Neeraj Kumar SC Promoted AAO 01-03-2017 SC

158 2017 Vishwa Prakash Singh SC Promoted AAO 01-03-2017 SC

159 2018 Bharat Singh UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2018 UR

160 2018 Vivek Keshla SC Promoted AAO 01-03-2018 SC

161 2018 Vineet Kumar Rahi SC Promoted AAO 01-03-2018 SC

162 2018 Anil Kumar OBC Promoted AAO 01-11-2018 UR

163 2019 Lalit Mohan Singh Bisht UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2019 UR

164 2019 Sanjay Ojha UR Promoted AAO 01-02-2019 UR

165 2019 Laxman Singh UR Promoted AAO 18-03-2019 UR

166 2019 Barun Sharma UR Promoted AAO 02-04-2019 UR

167 2019 Danish Khan UR Promoted AAO 22-02-2018 UR

168 2019 Jitendra Singh SC Promoted AAO 01-10-2019 SC

169 2021 Khushi Ram ST Promoted AAO 30-06-2021 UR

170 2021 Chandra Mohan Singh Rawat UR Promoted AAO 22-10-2021 UR

171 2021 Nikhil Goswami UR Promoted AAO 25-10-2021 UR

172 2021 Amit Kumar SC Promoted AAO 30-06-2021 SC

173 2021 Abhendra SC Promoted AAO 30-06-2021 SC

174 2022 Anant Tyagi UR Promoted AAO 09-12-2021 UR

175 2023 Manjeet Kumar UR Promoted AAO 23-01-2023 UR

Note:1

Note:2 Seniority of Section Officers/Assistant Audit Officers (Civil) who have joined on mutual transfer vice DRAAOs/DPAAOs has been fixed in terms of Hqrs clarification letter no. 326-Staff Appt-III/165-2024 dated 25.04.2025

The final combined revised seniority list of AAO & Sr. AO has been revised/prepared from the year 2008 as the first batch of DRAAOs joined this office in 2008.
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1 2008 Govind Kumar Singh UR DR AAO 2006 18 30-01-2008 UR
2 2008 Manoj Kumar OBC DR AAO 2006 55 30-01-2008 UR
3 2008 Savita Pal OBC DR AAO 2006 64 01-05-2008 UR
4 2008 Anuj Kumar OBC DR AAO 2006 163 18-02-2008 UR
5 2008 Santosh Kumar Gupta OBC DR AAO 2006 164 05-02-2008 UR
6 2008 Vinay Mohan UR(OH) DR AAO 2005 265 10-07-2006 UR(OH)
7 2009 Sanjeev Kumar Pandey UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2009 UR
8 2009 Arvind Kumar Mishra UR DR AAO 2007 5 23-07-2009 UR
9 2009 Jagdish Prasad OBC(HH) DR AAO 2007 250 08-07-2009 UR(HH)

10 2009 Alka Saxena UR Promoted AAO 14-10-2009 UR
11 2009 Vineet Nigam UR Promoted AAO 05-06-2009 UR
12 2009 Ramesh Kumar Keshari UR Promoted AAO 08-10-2009 UR
13 2010 Rajesh Kumar Sinha UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2010 UR
14 2010 Arvind Kumar Sharma UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2010 UR
15 2010 Amit Tandon UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2010 UR
16 2010 Ajay Tyagi UR Promoted AAO 06-08-2010 UR
17 2011 Lakhpat Singh Lingwal UR Promoted AAO 31-05-2011 UR
18 2012 Manoj Kumar Negi UR Promoted AAO 10-04-2012 UR
19 2012 Ajay Bahuguna UR Promoted AAO 10-04-2012 UR
20 2012 Mukesh Kumar UR Promoted AAO 10-04-2012 UR
21 2012 Lalit  Prasad Thapliyal UR Promoted AAO 10-04-2012 UR
22 2012 Sunil Kumar Sinha                           UR Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR
23 2012 Arindom Chatterjee UR Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR
24 2012 Anshuman Agrawal UR Promoted AAO 05-11-2012 UR
25 2012 Manish Srivastava UR Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR
26 2012 Pradeep Kumar Maurya OBC Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR
27 2012 Shyam Karan Singh OBC Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR
28 2012 Praveen Kumar Shrivastava UR Promoted 02-11-2012 UR 31-01-2025
29 2012 Ashwini Kumar Pandey UR Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 UR
30 2012 Ashok Kumar SC Promoted AAO 02-11-2012 SC
31 2013  Bhanu Pratap Singh       UR Promoted AAO 19-03-2013 UR
32 2013 Hari Mohan Srivastava    UR Promoted AAO 19-03-2013 UR
33 2013 Pravin Kumar                  OBC Promoted AAO 20-03-2013 UR
34 2013 Ram Preet                           SC Promoted AAO 19-03-2013 SC
35 2013 Ajay Kumar Sachan        UR Promoted AAO 19-03-2013 UR
36 2013 Khajan Singh ST Promoted AAO 19-03-2013 ST
37 2013 Vijay Barthwal UR Promoted AAO 17-09-2013 UR
38 2013 Siraj Husain                   OBC Promoted AAO 17-09-2013 UR
39 2014 Ramvir Singh UR Promoted AAO 03-04-2014 UR
40 2014 Manoj Khanduri                          UR Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 UR
41 2014  Sanjay Kumar               OBC Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 UR
42 2014 Axay Kumar OBC Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 UR
43 2014 Rajesh Dobhal ST Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 ST
44 2014 Mansi Jain UR(PH) Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 UR(PH)
45 2014 Rakesh Ranjan OBC Promoted AAO 23-09-2014 UR
46 2014 Sunil Kumar UR Promoted AAO 01-12-2014 UR
47 2015 Panch Ram Chauhan ST Promoted AAO 02-03-2015 ST
48 2015 Shoorbir Singh Rana ST Promoted AAO 02-03-2015 ST
49 2015 Dilip Kumar Mattoo UR Promoted AAO 10-03-2015 UR
50 2015 Arjun Singh ST Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 ST
51 2015 Bhavesh Kumar Singh OBC Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 UR
52 2015 Sonu Kumar SC Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 SC
53 2015 Pawan Kumar SC Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 SC
54 2015 Praveer Ghosh UR Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 UR
55 2015 Shambhu Kumar SC Promoted AAO 01-06-2015 SC
56 2015 Sudhir Kumar UR Promoted AAO 27-08-2012 UR
57 2015 Prahlad Singh SC Promoted AAO 08-05-2013 SC
58 2015 Ajay Kumar Mishra UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR
59 2015 Vinay Kumar Dwivedi UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR
60 2015 Vishal Kumar Gupt UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR
61 2015 Ravi Prakash Pathak UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR
62 2015 Brij Bhushan Mani Tripathi UR Promoted AAO 14-12-2015 UR
63 2015 Anoop Kumar Gupta UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR
64 2015 Pawan Kothari UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR
65 2015 Dipesh Kumar UR Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR
66 2015 Satendra Kumar OBC Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR
67 2015 Himanshu Sharma OBC Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR
68 2015 Kalwant Singh OBC Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 UR
69 2015 Arvind Kumar Upadhyay UR Promoted AAO 31-12-2015 UR
70 2015 Anoop Singh Chauhan ST Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 ST
71 2015 Devendra Kumar Diwakar SC Promoted AAO 02-12-2015 SC
72 2015 Nityanand Singh UR Promoted AAO 31-12-2015 UR
73 2015 Yogesh Tyagi UR Promoted AAO 31-12-2015 UR
74 2015 Pavan Kumar Meena ST Promoted AAO 31-12-2015 ST
75 2016 Swati Thakur UR Promoted AAO 09-06-2016 UR
76 2016 Kedar Singh ST Promoted AAO 09-06-2016 ST
77 2017 Rekha OBC Promoted AAO 01-03-2017 UR
78 2017 Surya Pal SC Promoted AAO 01-03-2017 SC
79 2017 Mukesh Kumar-   II SC Promoted AAO 02-03-2017 SC
80 2017 Pritanshu Kumar Srivastava UR Promoted AAO 01-03-2017 UR
81 2017 Abhinav Singh UR Promoted AAO 15-03-2017 UR
82 2017 Neeraj Kumar SC Promoted AAO 01-03-2017 SC
83 2017 Vishwa Prakash Singh SC Promoted AAO 01-03-2017 SC
84 2018 Bharat Singh UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2018 UR
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85 2018 Vivek Keshla SC Promoted AAO 01-03-2018 SC
86 2018 Vineet Kumar Rahi SC Promoted AAO 01-03-2018 SC
87 2018 Anil Kumar OBC Promoted AAO 01-11-2018 UR
88 2019 Lalit Mohan Singh Bisht UR Promoted AAO 01-01-2019 UR
89 2019 Sanjay Ojha UR Promoted AAO 01-02-2019 UR
90 2019 Laxman Singh UR Promoted AAO 18-03-2019 UR
91 2019 Barun Sharma UR Promoted AAO 02-04-2019 UR
92 2019 Danish Khan UR Promoted AAO 22-02-2018 UR
93 2019 Jitendra Singh SC Promoted AAO 01-10-2019 SC
94 2021 Khushi Ram ST Promoted AAO 30-06-2021 UR
95 2021 Chandra Mohan Singh Rawat UR Promoted AAO 22-10-2021 UR
96 2021 Nikhil Goswami UR Promoted AAO 25-10-2021 UR
97 2021 Amit Kumar SC Promoted AAO 30-06-2021 SC
98 2021 Abhendra SC Promoted AAO 30-06-2021 SC
99 2022 Anant Tyagi UR Promoted AAO 09-12-2021 UR

100 2023 Manjeet Kumar UR Promoted AAO 23-01-2023 UR


